
Town/District Registered Voted % Town/District Registered Voted %

Avon 1 1,149 386 33.6% Mt. Morris 1 813 244 30.0%

Avon 2 1,239 467 37.7% Mt. Morris 2 767 165 21.5%

Avon 3 1,099 487 44.3% Mt. Morris 3 804 183 22.8%

Avon 4 1,009 398 39.4% TOTAL 2,384 592 24.8%

TOTAL 4,496 1,738 38.7%

North Dansville 1 883 218 24.7%

Caledonia 1 939 144 15.3% North Dansville 2 766 222 29.0%

Caledonia 2 918 122 13.3% North Dansville 3 847 195 23.0%

Caledonia 3 911 177 19.4% North Dansville 4 583 137 23.5%

TOTAL 2,768 443 16.0% TOTAL 3,079 772 25.1%

Conesus 1 802 154 19.2%

Conesus 2 799 148 18.5% Nunda 1 1,227 578 47.1%

TOTAL 1,601 302 18.9% Nunda 2 431 203 47.1%

TOTAL 1,658 781 47.1%

Geneseo 1 1,159 470 40.6%

Geneseo 2 1,165 401 34.4% Ossian 1 476 109 22.9%

Geneseo 3 872 304 34.9% TOTAL 476 109 22.9%

Geneseo 4 861 350 40.7%

TOTAL 4,057 1,525 37.6%

Portage 1 455 259 56.9%

TOTAL 455 259 56.9%

Groveland 1 648 349 53.9%

Groveland 2 350 190 54.3%

TOTAL 998 539 54.0% Sparta 1 1,025 173 16.9%

TOTAL 1,025 173 16.9%

Leicester 1 1,381 471 34.1%

TOTAL 1,381 471 34.1% Springwater 1 1,367 559 40.9%

TOTAL 1,367 559 40.9%

Lima 1 1,485 330 22.2%

Lima 2 1,159 265 22.9% West Sparta 1 736 320 43.5%

TOTAL 2,644 595 22.5% TOTAL 736 320 43.5%

Livonia 1 1,059 208 19.6% York 1 916 204 22.3%

Livonia 2 1,052 172 16.3% York 2 1,226 210 17.1%

Livonia 3 876 172 19.6% TOTAL 2,142 414 19.3%

Livonia 4 944 161 17.1%

Livonia 5 994 192 19.3%

TOTAL 4,925 905 18.4%

County Total 36,192 10,497 29.0%

133rd Assembly 36,192 10,497 29.0%

57th Senate 16,515 4,193 25.4%

59th Senate 19,677 6,304 32.0%
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